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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 7 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
17-Dec-22 - 12:11 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 49.83 834 A
Rekord Mitinga - Records Meets

2. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 52.06 731 A
3. STOINOV, Aleks 06 Olimp 53.02 692 A
4. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Vojvodina 53.15 687 +0.43A
5. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 53.26 683 A
6. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 53.45 676 A
7. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 54.99 620 +0.60A
8. STAFRACE, Raoul 96 Aquahub 55.30 610 A
9. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Sveti Nikola 55.49 604 +0.56B

10. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 55.67 598 +0.59B
11. STOYANOV, Nikola 08 Dobrudzha2021 56.17 582 B
12. MIHAYLOV, Kalin 06 Levski 56.27 579 B
13. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 56.52 571 +0.52B
14. SATARIANO, Matthew 08 Sliema ASC 56.97 558 B
15. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 57.02 556 +0.69B
16. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Sveti Nikola 57.38 546 B
17. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 57.56 541 R
18. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 57.73 536 R
19. PIRINKSI, Kosta 04 Levski 57.92 531
20. JOIC, Pavle 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 58.43 517
21. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 58.47 516 +0.57
22. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 58.49 515
23. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 58.55 514 +0.42
24. VELLA, Luca 05 Aquahub 58.87 505 +0.55
25. MICALLEF, Tristan 05 Aquahub 59.12 499
26. ELLUL, Thomas 07 Sliema ASC 59.27 495 +0.46
27. FARRUGIA, Vince 00 Aquahub 59.28 495 +0.71
28. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 59.56 488
29. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 59.84 481
30. STARKUS, Henrik 07 Sliema ASC 1:00.09 475 +0.76
31. KOLYMPASIS, Spyridon 08 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:00.23 472
32. PACE, Julian 03 San Giljan SW Elite 1:00.24 472 +0.71
33. RAKOVSKI, Emil 09 Olimp 1:00.52 465 +0.69
34. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 1:00.98 455
35. AGLAINIS, Apostolos 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:02.16 429 +0.72
36. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.28 427 +0.70
37. AZZOPARDI, Neil 04 Aquahub 1:02.57 421 +0.45
38. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 1:02.63 420
39. KASHUBO, Maksim 82 Raduga 1:03.18 409 +1.10
40. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:03.35 406 +0.60
41. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 1:03.40 405 +0.70
42. PACE, Daniel 05 San Giljan SW Elite 1:03.57 401 +0.69
43. YAKIMOV, Iliyan 08 Dobrudzha2021 1:03.76 398 +0.63
44. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 1:03.82 397
45. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1:04.17 390 +0.54
46. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 1:04.20 390 +0.67
47. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:04.43 385 +0.63
48. CAMILLERI, Gabriel 09 Aquahub 1:04.78 379 +0.55
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 7, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

49. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.30 370 +0.66
50. SKRAPALLI, Angelos 08 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:05.36 369 +0.62
51. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 1:05.61 365 +0.78
52. SFETSAS, Dimitrios 07 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:05.68 364 +0.64
53. UZUNOV, Dimitar 09 Dobrudzha2021 1:05.95 359
54. MIZZI, Jake 06 San Giljan SW Elite 1:06.02 358 +0.75
55. MIFSUD, Jake 05 San Giljan SW Elite 1:06.78 346
56. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:06.92 344 +0.62
57. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 1:07.00 343 +0.69
58. ATTARD, Thomas 06 San Giljan SW Elite 1:07.49 335 +0.76
59. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 1:07.80 331 +0.54
60. ONWUZULUIGBO, Nathan Chika 09 Aquahub 1:08.34 323 +0.91
61. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 1:08.83 316 +0.60
62. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.94 315 +0.57
63. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:10.06 300 +0.70
64. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 1:10.22 298 +0.59
65. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 1:10.80 290 +0.66
66. COLIC, Vukasin 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.00 288 +0.67
67. KIOROGLOU, Theodoros 10 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:11.93 277 +0.69
68. MICALLEF, Jayden Lee 09 Aquahub 1:12.36 272 +0.87
69. BORG, Giuseppe 10 Aquahub 1:12.66 269 +0.68
70. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:12.95 265 +0.67
71. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.02 265
72. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 1:13.21 263 +0.77
73. IOANNIS, Papageorgiou 10 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:13.74 257 +0.57
74. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 1:13.79 256
75. ZAFEIRAKOS, Ilias 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:13.80 256 +0.88
76. TSOUNIS, Angelos 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:14.00 254 +0.64
77. MIANI, Leonardo 10 Aquahub 1:14.21 252 +0.73
78. RENTINIOTIS, Nikolaos 10 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:14.74 247 +0.68
79. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 1:14.78 246 +0.66
80. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.88 245 +0.68
81. SAIC, Nikola 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.94 245 +0.66
82. ZAMMIT, Alan 09 San Giljan SW Elite 1:15.19 242 +0.63
83. ZAMMIT, Benjamin 07 San Giljan SW Elite 1:15.25 242 +0.69
84. HINIC, Pavle 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.43 240 +0.72
85. ZLATANOV, Luka 09 Pk Sveti Sava 1:15.55 239 +0.63
86. USTIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.79 237 +0.75
87. NIKOLOV, Evgeni 12 Olimp 1:15.87 236 +0.74
88. YANAKIEV, Samuil 11 Dobrudzha2021 1:15.93 235 +0.54

MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.93 235 +1.12
90. ABELA, Sebastian 10 Sliema ASC 1:16.16 233 +0.73
91. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.89 227
92. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 1:16.97 226 +0.62
93. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 1:17.00 226
94. MILANOV, Oleg 11 Olimp 1:17.11 225
95. MIHALAKIS, Ioannis 11 Olymiakos Volos 1:17.31 223 +0.88
96. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:17.46 222 +0.80
97. VELLA, Jack 12 San Giljan SW Elite 1:18.38 214
98. NIKOLIC, Veljko 14 Sveti Nikola 1:18.44 213 +0.69
99. FENECH GASAN, Robert 06 San Giljan SW Elite 1:18.49 213 +0.68

100. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 1:18.73 211
101. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 1:18.83 210 +0.81

www.pksvetinikola.org


Plivački klub "Sveti Nikola" XXXI Međunarodni plivački miting "Sveti Nikola" - 2022 www.pksvetinikola.org
Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 18-Dec-22 10:19 - Page 3

XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 7, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

102. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije 10 Sveti Nikola 1:18.93 209 +0.68
103. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 1:19.04 209 +0.88
104. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:19.14 208 +0.46
105. ANDRIC, Aleksa 06 Radnicki 1969 1:19.18 207 +0.67
106. MIFSUD, Luke 07 San Giljan SW Elite 1:19.58 204
107. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:20.52 197 +0.59
108. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 1:21.36 191 +0.81
109. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 1:23.65 176 +0.70
110. SARIC, Marko 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:24.94 168 +0.78
111. JOVANOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pk Sveti Sava 1:25.44 165 +0.59
112. RIDVAN, Eser 11 Dobrudzha2021 1:26.63 158 +0.77
113. CIRIC, Filip 09 Radnicki 1969 1:26.77 158 +0.87

ANTIC, Gavrilo 11 Sveti Nikola 1:26.77 158
115. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 1:26.96 156
116. CASSAR, Kyle 12 Sliema ASC 1:27.99 151 +0.80
117. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:28.76 147 +0.73
118. KULJA, Vuk 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:29.06 146
119. RANDJELOVIC, Nemanja 09 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:29.16 145 +0.43
120. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 1:29.24 145 +0.80
121. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 1:29.36 144
122. VIDANOVIC, Zivota 10 Pk Sveti Sava 1:29.40 144 +0.84
123. MANDIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:32.06 132 +0.81
124. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 1:32.33 131 +0.57
125. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 1:32.65 129 +0.80
126. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 1:32.71 129 +0.64
127. YONINOV, Martin 12 Levent SC 1:33.02 128
128. DIKIC, Luka 13 Nis 2005 1:33.97 124
129. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 1:34.11 123
130. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 1:34.20 123 +0.80
131. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:34.83 121
132. JELENKOV, Uros 10 Pk Sveti Sava 1:35.45 118 +0.59
133. POPADIC, David 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:35.56 118
134. JEVTOVIC, David 11 Radnicki 1969 1:35.83 117
135. VUCKOVIC, Vid 14 Naisus 1:38.28 108
136. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Sava 14 Sveti Nikola 1:38.77 107 +0.98
137. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 1:39.26 105
138. RADOMAN, Vuk 15 Sveti Nikola 1:39.33 105
139. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 11 Sveti Nikola 1:39.83 103 +0.93
140. JOVANOVIC, Filip 14 Sveti Nikola 1:40.15 102
141. JEVTOVIC, Vuk 14 Radnicki 1969 1:40.42 101
142. MLADENOVIC, Aleksa 10 Pk Sveti Sava 1:40.65 101 +0.81
143. LOVIC, Branko 13 Sveti Nikola 1:40.67 101 +1.04
144. SAMMUT, Neil 11 San Giljan SW Elite 1:40.98 100 +1.13
145. PETROVIC, Pavle 12 Sveti Nikola 1:42.11 96 +0.52
146. STEFANOVIC, Kosta 12 Sveti Nikola 1:42.21 96
147. MPENOS, Theodoros 14 Olymiakos Volos 1:42.29 96 +0.85
148. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 1:42.78 95
149. PLAGERAS, Petros 13 Olymiakos Volos 1:43.16 94 +0.89
150. KOSTIC, Dimitrije 10 Pk Sveti Sava 1:44.12 91
151. GEORGIEV, Teodor 13 SC Elit-Sport 1:45.68 87
152. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 1:46.04 86 +0.90
153. GOCIC, Lazar 15 Sveti Nikola 1:48.34 81
154. STANKOVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 1:48.39 81 +0.74
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 7, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

155. ILIC, Milos 11 Sveti Nikola 1:48.44 80 +0.94
156. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 1:49.78 78
157. GRUJOVIC, Rastko 15 Sveti Nikola 1:50.37 76
158. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 1:53.88 69
159. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 1:54.37 69 +0.66
160. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 1:54.38 68 +0.83

B (2004-2005)

1. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 53.26 683 A
2. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 53.45 676 A
3. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 54.99 620 +0.60A
4. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 55.67 598 +0.59B
5. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 56.52 571 +0.52B
6. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 57.02 556 +0.69B
7. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Sveti Nikola 57.38 546 B
8. PIRINKSI, Kosta 04 Levski 57.92 531
9. VELLA, Luca 05 Aquahub 58.87 505 +0.55

10. MICALLEF, Tristan 05 Aquahub 59.12 499
11. AZZOPARDI, Neil 04 Aquahub 1:02.57 421 +0.45
12. PACE, Daniel 05 San Giljan SW Elite 1:03.57 401 +0.69
13. MIFSUD, Jake 05 San Giljan SW Elite 1:06.78 346
14. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 1:13.79 256
15. HINIC, Pavle 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.43 240 +0.72

C (2006-2007)

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 52.06 731 A
2. STOINOV, Aleks 06 Olimp 53.02 692 A
3. MIHAYLOV, Kalin 06 Levski 56.27 579 B
4. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 57.73 536 R
5. JOIC, Pavle 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 58.43 517
6. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 58.47 516 +0.57
7. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 58.49 515
8. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 58.55 514 +0.42
9. ELLUL, Thomas 07 Sliema ASC 59.27 495 +0.46

10. STARKUS, Henrik 07 Sliema ASC 1:00.09 475 +0.76
11. SFETSAS, Dimitrios 07 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:05.68 364 +0.64
12. MIZZI, Jake 06 San Giljan SW Elite 1:06.02 358 +0.75
13. ATTARD, Thomas 06 San Giljan SW Elite 1:07.49 335 +0.76
14. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 1:10.80 290 +0.66
15. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.88 245 +0.68
16. ZAMMIT, Benjamin 07 San Giljan SW Elite 1:15.25 242 +0.69
17. USTIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.79 237 +0.75
18. FENECH GASAN, Robert 06 San Giljan SW Elite 1:18.49 213 +0.68
19. ANDRIC, Aleksa 06 Radnicki 1969 1:19.18 207 +0.67
20. MIFSUD, Luke 07 San Giljan SW Elite 1:19.58 204

D (2008-2009)

1. STOYANOV, Nikola 08 Dobrudzha2021 56.17 582 B
2. SATARIANO, Matthew 08 Sliema ASC 56.97 558 B
3. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 57.56 541 R
4. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 59.56 488
5. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 59.84 481
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 7, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, D (2008-2009)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

6. KOLYMPASIS, Spyridon 08 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:00.23 472
7. RAKOVSKI, Emil 09 Olimp 1:00.52 465 +0.69
8. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 1:00.98 455
9. AGLAINIS, Apostolos 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:02.16 429 +0.72

10. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.28 427 +0.70
11. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 1:02.63 420
12. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:03.35 406 +0.60
13. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 1:03.40 405 +0.70
14. YAKIMOV, Iliyan 08 Dobrudzha2021 1:03.76 398 +0.63
15. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1:04.17 390 +0.54
16. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 1:04.20 390 +0.67
17. CAMILLERI, Gabriel 09 Aquahub 1:04.78 379 +0.55
18. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.30 370 +0.66
19. SKRAPALLI, Angelos 08 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:05.36 369 +0.62
20. UZUNOV, Dimitar 09 Dobrudzha2021 1:05.95 359
21. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 1:07.00 343 +0.69
22. ONWUZULUIGBO, Nathan Chika 09 Aquahub 1:08.34 323 +0.91
23. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 1:08.83 316 +0.60
24. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.94 315 +0.57
25. COLIC, Vukasin 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.00 288 +0.67
26. MICALLEF, Jayden Lee 09 Aquahub 1:12.36 272 +0.87
27. ZAMMIT, Alan 09 San Giljan SW Elite 1:15.19 242 +0.63
28. ZLATANOV, Luka 09 Pk Sveti Sava 1:15.55 239 +0.63
29. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 1:17.00 226
30. JOVANOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pk Sveti Sava 1:25.44 165 +0.59
31. CIRIC, Filip 09 Radnicki 1969 1:26.77 158 +0.87
32. RANDJELOVIC, Nemanja 09 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:29.16 145 +0.43

E (2010 and younger)

1. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 1:03.82 397
2. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:04.43 385 +0.63
3. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 1:05.61 365 +0.78
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:06.92 344 +0.62
5. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 1:07.80 331 +0.54
6. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:10.06 300 +0.70
7. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 1:10.22 298 +0.59
8. KIOROGLOU, Theodoros 10 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:11.93 277 +0.69
9. BORG, Giuseppe 10 Aquahub 1:12.66 269 +0.68

10. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:12.95 265 +0.67
11. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.02 265
12. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 1:13.21 263 +0.77
13. IOANNIS, Papageorgiou 10 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:13.74 257 +0.57
14. ZAFEIRAKOS, Ilias 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:13.80 256 +0.88
15. TSOUNIS, Angelos 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:14.00 254 +0.64
16. MIANI, Leonardo 10 Aquahub 1:14.21 252 +0.73
17. RENTINIOTIS, Nikolaos 10 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:14.74 247 +0.68
18. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 1:14.78 246 +0.66
19. SAIC, Nikola 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.94 245 +0.66
20. NIKOLOV, Evgeni 12 Olimp 1:15.87 236 +0.74
21. YANAKIEV, Samuil 11 Dobrudzha2021 1:15.93 235 +0.54

MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.93 235 +1.12
23. ABELA, Sebastian 10 Sliema ASC 1:16.16 233 +0.73
24. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.89 227
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 7, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, E (2010 and younger)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

25. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 1:16.97 226 +0.62
26. MILANOV, Oleg 11 Olimp 1:17.11 225
27. MIHALAKIS, Ioannis 11 Olymiakos Volos 1:17.31 223 +0.88
28. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:17.46 222 +0.80
29. VELLA, Jack 12 San Giljan SW Elite 1:18.38 214
30. NIKOLIC, Veljko 14 Sveti Nikola 1:18.44 213 +0.69
31. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 1:18.73 211
32. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 1:18.83 210 +0.81
33. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije 10 Sveti Nikola 1:18.93 209 +0.68
34. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 1:19.04 209 +0.88
35. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:19.14 208 +0.46
36. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:20.52 197 +0.59
37. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 1:21.36 191 +0.81
38. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 1:23.65 176 +0.70
39. SARIC, Marko 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:24.94 168 +0.78
40. RIDVAN, Eser 11 Dobrudzha2021 1:26.63 158 +0.77
41. ANTIC, Gavrilo 11 Sveti Nikola 1:26.77 158
42. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 1:26.96 156
43. CASSAR, Kyle 12 Sliema ASC 1:27.99 151 +0.80
44. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:28.76 147 +0.73
45. KULJA, Vuk 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:29.06 146
46. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 1:29.24 145 +0.80
47. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 1:29.36 144
48. VIDANOVIC, Zivota 10 Pk Sveti Sava 1:29.40 144 +0.84
49. MANDIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:32.06 132 +0.81
50. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 1:32.33 131 +0.57
51. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 1:32.65 129 +0.80
52. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 1:32.71 129 +0.64
53. YONINOV, Martin 12 Levent SC 1:33.02 128
54. DIKIC, Luka 13 Nis 2005 1:33.97 124
55. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 1:34.11 123
56. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 1:34.20 123 +0.80
57. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:34.83 121
58. JELENKOV, Uros 10 Pk Sveti Sava 1:35.45 118 +0.59
59. POPADIC, David 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:35.56 118
60. JEVTOVIC, David 11 Radnicki 1969 1:35.83 117
61. VUCKOVIC, Vid 14 Naisus 1:38.28 108
62. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Sava 14 Sveti Nikola 1:38.77 107 +0.98
63. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 1:39.26 105
64. RADOMAN, Vuk 15 Sveti Nikola 1:39.33 105
65. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 11 Sveti Nikola 1:39.83 103 +0.93
66. JOVANOVIC, Filip 14 Sveti Nikola 1:40.15 102
67. JEVTOVIC, Vuk 14 Radnicki 1969 1:40.42 101
68. MLADENOVIC, Aleksa 10 Pk Sveti Sava 1:40.65 101 +0.81
69. LOVIC, Branko 13 Sveti Nikola 1:40.67 101 +1.04
70. SAMMUT, Neil 11 San Giljan SW Elite 1:40.98 100 +1.13
71. PETROVIC, Pavle 12 Sveti Nikola 1:42.11 96 +0.52
72. STEFANOVIC, Kosta 12 Sveti Nikola 1:42.21 96
73. MPENOS, Theodoros 14 Olymiakos Volos 1:42.29 96 +0.85
74. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 1:42.78 95
75. PLAGERAS, Petros 13 Olymiakos Volos 1:43.16 94 +0.89
76. KOSTIC, Dimitrije 10 Pk Sveti Sava 1:44.12 91
77. GEORGIEV, Teodor 13 SC Elit-Sport 1:45.68 87
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 7, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, E (2010 and younger)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

78. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 1:46.04 86 +0.90
79. GOCIC, Lazar 15 Sveti Nikola 1:48.34 81
80. STANKOVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 1:48.39 81 +0.74
81. ILIC, Milos 11 Sveti Nikola 1:48.44 80 +0.94
82. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 1:49.78 78
83. GRUJOVIC, Rastko 15 Sveti Nikola 1:50.37 76
84. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 1:53.88 69
85. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 1:54.37 69 +0.66
86. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 1:54.38 68 +0.83
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